
Invitation for Bids
Makawanpurgadhi Rural Municipality
Office of the Rural Municipal Executive

Makranchuli, Makawanpur
Bagamati Province, Nepal

Invitation for bids for the Construction and  procurement works
under the below mentioned Contracts
First Date of Publication: 07/12/2020 (2077/08/22)

Makawanpurgadhi Rural Municipality, Makawanpur invites electronic bids from eligible bidders 
for the Construction and procurement works under the below mentioned Contracts through National 
Competitive Bidding procedures. Eligible Bidders may contact and obtain further information at the office of 
Makawanpurgadhi Rural Municipality, Makranchuli, Makawanpur  (www.makawanpurgadhimun.gov.
np) or inspect bidding documents at https://bolpatra.gov.np/.   The name and identification of the contracts 
are as follows.

S.N. Contract No. Description of Work

Estimated 
Amount Rs. 

(Without VAT & 
Contingency) 

Bid Security 
Amount Rs.

Bid 
Document 
Price Rs.

1.
MRM/

NCB/08/2077-
078

Construction of Aashabari 
Devi Domestic Water Supply 

Scheme Makawanpurgadhi Rural 
Municipality ward no-01.

25,99,098.82 78,000.00 3000.00

2.
MRM/

NCB/09/2077-
078

Construction of Sayapatri 
Dada Domestic Water Supply 

Scheme Makawanpurgadhi Rural 
Municipality ward no-04.

26,68,198.80 80,000.00 3000.00

3.
MRM/

NCB/10/2077-
078

Construction of Solithum 
Chuwar Lift Irrigation Scheme 

Makawanpurgadhi Rural 
Municipality ward no-05.

34,76,222.57 1,05,000.00 3000.00

4. MRM/NCB/SQ 
- 01/2077-078

Procurement of Electronic Gadgets 
( Desktop Computer, Printer and 

Scanner )
6,88,000.00 20,500.00 1000.00

Chief Administrative Officer


